Installation & Maintenance Manual
Pressure Sensor for General Fluids
PSE570/PSE573/PSE574
PSE570-TFS30-B
2 Specifications
2 Specifications (Continued)
Warning
Do not disassemble, modify (including changing the printed

Allowable load impedance: 500 Ω or less (at 24 VDC)
100 Ω or less (at 12 VDC)
4 How to Order
PSE57 0  -  01  -
Sensor range
Port size
0
Symbol Content
Positive pressure
(0 to 1 MPa)
3 Compound pressure
(-100 to 100 kPa)
4 Positive pressure
(0 to 500 kPa)
Nil
Symbol Content
With lead wire (3 m)
and M12 straight
connector
L
With lead wire (3 m)
and M12 right angle
connector
N None
01
Symbol
02
Content
R1/8
(with M5 female thread)
R1/4
(with M5 female thread)
Output spacification
Lead wire/Option
Nil
Symbol Content
Voltage output type
(1 to 5 V)
28 Current output type
(4 to 20 mA)
Option
Lead wire (3 m) and M12 strsight connector ZS-37-A
Connector for pressure sensor controller ZS-28-CA-4
Adapter with throttle Rc1/4 ZS-31-X175
Description Part No.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
Adapter with throttle Rc1/8 ZS-31-X188 1 pc.
Remarks
PSE57□-01 8
PSE57□-02 12
Model No. A
R1/8
R1/4
B
24
B
M5 x 0.8
A 36.5 10.5
23
.8
4: Black 3: Blue
1: Brown 2: White
M12
(38.6)